• Limited Lifetime Warranty
• 300% Peak Power Capability
• Small Package Size
• Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
• High E�ciency
HWS300P & 600P Series
Peak Power Industrial
Power Supplies

A
Max Avg.
Power
W
Peak
Current A
(1,2)
Max Peak
Power W
(1)
Overcurrent
Minimum
A
Overvoltage
V
HWS300P-24 24V 19.2 - 26.4 12.5 300 21 / 42 504 / 1008 21.4 / 42.8 27.6 - 32.4
HWS600P-24 24V 19.2 - 26.4 25 600 40.5 / 83 972 / 1992 41.3 / 84.6 27.6 - 32.4
HWS300P-36 36V 28.8 - 39.6 8.4 302.4 14 / 28 504 / 1008 14.3 / 28.6 41.4 - 48.6
HWS600P-36 36V 28.8 - 39.6 16.7 601.2 27 / 55.5 972 / 1998 27.5 / 56.6 41.4 - 48.6
HWS300P-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 6.3 302.4 10.5 / 21 504 / 1008 10.7 / 21.4 55.2 - 64.8
HWS600P-48 48V 38.4 - 52.8 12.5 600 20 / 41.5 960 / 1992 20.4 / 42.3 55.2 - 64.8
Notes
(1) 100/200VAC
(2) 200-265VAC Input, 5s maximum on time up to 35% duty cycle (see instruction manual)
2 HWS300P & 600P Series www.heliosps.com